Expense Report Description

Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Mileage November 2023 to March 2024
Expenses November 2023 to March 2024
Expenses November 2023 to March 2024
Expenses November 2023 to March 2024

Expense Date Submitted
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024

Expense Paid\Unpaid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid

Expense Report Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Expense Line Date
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
20/03/2024
05/02/2024
22/02/2024
21/03/2024

Expense Line Amount
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14.1
2.7
2.7
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3.75
9.9

8.55

2.85

4.95

133

18.91
18.91

Mileage End Journey
Carberry Tower
Clovenfords, home
Edinburgh, home
New Lanark
Windygoul
Windygoul
Tranent, Slateford
Dunbar

Glasgow

Home

Dalkeith

West area tour

Mileage Distance

Mileage Unit
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
Miles
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