Expense Report Description	Expense Date Subn	nitted Expense Paid\Unpaid	Expense Report Status	Expense Line Date	Expense Line Amount	Mileage End Journey	Mileage Distance	Mileage Unit
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	3.75	Carberry Tower	25	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	3	Clovenfords, home	20	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	6	Edinburgh, home	40	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	14.1	New Lanark	94	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	2.7	Windygoul	18	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	2.7	Windygoul	18	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	5.7	Tranent, Slateford	38	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	3.75	Dunbar	25	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	9.9	Glasgow	66	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	8.55	Home	57	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	2.85	Dalkeith	19	Miles
Mileage November 2023 to March	2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	20/03/2024	4.95	West area tour	33	Miles
Expenses November 2023 to Marc	h 2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	05/02/2024	13.3			
Expenses November 2023 to Marc	h 2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	22/02/2024	18.91	<u> </u>		
Expenses November 2023 to Marc	h 2024 25/03/2024	Paid	Approved	21/03/2024	18.91			